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11

Name

Jeanie Stahl

Katherine Barker

Aaron Liber

James Murphy
Marjorie Norman

Alexandra MacAaron

Jospeh DiPoli

Steve McClure

Mark Philip
Jennifer Uhl

Susan Wood

MEMBERS MHEAD CULTURAL COUNCIL FY26 AND BEYOND

Term lengths may not be 100% accurate

Title
Chair
Co-Chair
Co-Chair
Treasurer
Secretary
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Member

Publicity Group/Subquorum

Jim
Aaron
Mark
Kathy

Subcommittee head and Photos, Facebook, Instagram

Facebook Support
Instagram Support
Text and dissemination

As of 2/4/2026

Appointment Start Date Appointment End Date

10/25/2023
03/22/2023
07/28/2021
07/28/2021
03/22/2023
03/06/2024
XX/xx/247?
9/10/2025
04/12/2023
01/27/2021

1/14/2026

06/30/2026
06/30/2025,
06/28/2027
07/28/2027
06/30/2025,
06/30/2025,
06/30/28???
06/30/2028
06/30/2025,
06/30/2026

6/30/28

7/1/25 - 6/30/2028

7/1/25 - 6/30/2028

7/1//25 - 6/30/2028

7/1/25 - 6/30/2028



