

MEMBERS MHEAD CULTURAL COUNCIL FY26 AND BEYOND

Term lengths may not be 100% accurate  
As of 2/4/2026

#	Name	Title	Appointment Start Date	Appointment End Date
1	Jeanie Stahl	Chair	10/25/2023	06/30/2026
2	Katherine Barker	Co-Chair	03/22/2023	06/30/2025, 7/1/25 - 6/30/2028
3	Aaron Liber	Co-Chair	07/28/2021	06/28/2027
4	James Murphy	Treasurer	07/28/2021	07/28/2027
5	Marjorie Norman	Secretary	03/22/2023	06/30/2025, 7/1/25 - 6/30/2028
6	Alexandra MacAaron	Member	03/06/2024	06/30/2025, 7/1//25 - 6/30/2028
7	Jospeh DiPoli	Member	xx/xx/24?	06/30/28???
8	Steve McClure	Member	9/10/2025	06/30/2028
9	Mark Philip	Member	04/12/2023	06/30/2025, 7/1/25 - 6/30/2028
10	Jennifer Uhl	Member	01/27/2021	06/30/2026
11	Susan Wood	Member	1/14/2026	6/30/28

Publicity Group/Subquorum

Jim Subcommittee head and Photos, Facebook, Instagram  
 Aaron Facebook Support  
 Mark Instagram Support  
 Kathy Text and dissemination